
Alternate Limits Sub‐committee

Name Organization Email
Casey Pharr Spokane Tribe caseyp@spokanetribe.com
Meghan Lunney Avista meghan.lunney@avistacorp.com
Speed Fitzhugh Avista elvin.fitzhugh@avistacorp.com 
Bob Anderson Avista banderson@golder.com 
Joel Massman Riverkeeper Joel@KetaWaters.com
Dave Clark HDR dclark@hdrinc.com
Bruce Rawls Spokane County brawls@spokanecounty.org
Dave Moss Spokane County dmoss@spokanecounty.org
Doug Krapas IEP doug_krapas@iepco.com
Ken Windram HARSB kwindram.harsb@verizon.net
Ben Cope EPA cope.ben@epa.gov
Laurie Mann EPA mann.laurie@epamail.epa.gov
Galen Buterbaugh Lake Spokane Association galenb1@comcast.net 
Dale Arnold City of Spokane darnold@spokanecity.org
Dave Dilks Limnotech ddilks@limno.com
Joe DePinto Limnotech jdepinto@limno.com
Paul Klatt JUB pklatt@jub.com
Mike Neher City of Post Falls mneher@postfallsidaho.org 
Dave Moore Ecology dmoo461@ecy.wa.gov
Kelly Susewind Ecology ksus461@ecy.wa.gov
Melissa Gildersleeve Ecology mgil461@ecy.wa.gov
Helen Bresler Ecology hbre461@ecy.wa.gov
Tony Whiley Ecology twhi461@ecy.wa.gov
Jim Bellatty Ecology jbel461@ecy.wa.gov


